Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel

Collections for assessment i172 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

|R0008321 | NEWMANN LANCE D 0157109004011

R0173579 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATIONAL 0172107314021
ASSOCIATION

R0174245 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 0157128303060

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Date

May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 26, 2022

May 26, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021

2021
Grand Total

Type

Int
Tax
Tax

Tax

Payment

$2.18
$290.00
$117.50

$285.00
$694.68

Page 1 of 30


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008321
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0173579
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0174245

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date

Collections for assessment 1173 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES

R0086329 LM I:ACRGA RITA M MENDOZA PROPERTIES 0182134206022 May 31, 2022

R0094430 GOTTSCHLICH ALEXANDER C 0182334130020 May 4, 2022

R0097141 1689 JAMAICA LLC 0182335321024 May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Tax Year

2021

2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type
Tax

Tax
Int
Tax

Payment

$23.56

$205.32
$0.87
$58.11
$287.86
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0086329
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094430
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097141

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel
Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS
R0084408 GALLEGOS JARROD M 0182130307006
R0085050 HELLER MARY B 0182131121007
R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004
R0094084 MAREZ CONSUELO AND 0182334114013
R0094564 HARAMBEE BUILDING LLC 0182334302020
R0095293 HAMMOND GERALDINE W 0182334409012
R0096094 MARTINEZ GREGORIO ESCOBEDO 0182335125008
R0096276 TEPPER WILLIAM 0182335212016
|R0096541 | BLUE ALAN 0182335225008
R0096660 BERRAYARZA REGLA M TRUST THE 0182335232011
R0097057 2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0182335317021
R0097072 DIVINEHOMESLLC 0182335318011
R0097141 1689 JAMAICA LLC 0182335321024
R0097440 SMITH JOSHUA MICHAEL AND 0182335411015
R0194217 GREEN VALLEY AURORA LLC 0182113200004

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Date

May 11, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 1, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 1, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 5, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Int

Tax
Int

Tax
Tax
Int

Tax
Tax
Int

Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$233.52
$315.10
$595.84
$1,331.80
$637.10
$315.10
$168.33
$8.81
$587.34
$2.36
$315.10
$244.16
$11.36
$1,514.55
$706.10
$3.57
$237.70
$191.98
$1,217.85
$8,637.67
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0084408
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0085050
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0087080
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094084
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094564
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095293
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096094
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096276
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096541
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096660
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097057
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097072
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097141
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097440
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0194217

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Date

May 5, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022

Account Owner Parcel

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
[R0103384 RAMIREZ ANACLETA 0182509306015
R0104271 ARID LLC 0182516206003
|R0104312 | RODRIGUEZ SILVESTRE 0182516208002
|R0104736 | COMMUNITY PATHWAYSLLC 0182517108013

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

May 24, 2022
May 24, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax

Payment

$501.36
$4.70
$627.28
$4.29
$285.91
$5.99
$798.64
$2,228.17
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103384
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104271
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104312
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104736

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date
Collections for assessment i178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
|R0078716 | PLEASANT KIM A 0172132205008 May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
R0089906 ARMIJO DANA UND 25% INT AND 0182306202034 May 11, 2022
SENTERFEIT JEAN UND 25% INT AND

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021

Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$701.93
$1,576.05
$6,796.91

$9,074.89
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078716
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089906

Account

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0008321

R0063276
R0065145
R0O066275
R0066648

ROQ078716

R0084408

R0O085050

R0086329

R0O087080

R0089527
R0089906

R0094084

R0094430

R0094564

R0095293
R0096094

R0096276
R0096541
R0096660

R0097057

R0097072
R0097141

R0097440

R0103384

R0104271
R0104312

R0104736

NEWMANN LANCE D
VIEIRO PROPERTIESLLC
7436 QUITMAN LLC
QUOCLOC LLLP

LYNDS GARY ALLEN
PLEASANT KIM A

GALLEGOS JARROD M
HELLER MARY B

MARGARITA M MENDOZA PROPERTIES
LLC

GORA JOHN J
YZAGUIRRE ABELARDO

ARMIJO DANA UND 25% INT AND
SENTERFEIT JEAN UND 25% INT AND

MAREZ CONSUELO AND
GOTTSCHLICH ALEXANDER C
HARAMBEE BUILDING LLC
HAMMOND GERALDINE W
MARTINEZ GREGORIO ESCOBEDO
TEPPER WILLIAM

BLUE ALAN

BERRAYARZA REGLA M TRUST THE
2018-1 IH BORROWER LP
DIVINEHOMESLLC

1689 JAMAICA LLC

SMITH JOSHUA MICHAEL AND
RAMIREZ ANACLETA

ARID LLC

RODRIGUEZ SILVESTRE
COMMUNITY PATHWAYSLLC

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0157109004011
0171930315016
0171931409005
0171932213017
0171932312011
0172132205008

0182130307006
0182131121007
0182134206022

0182134325004
0182305425019
0182306202034

0182334114013
0182334130020
0182334302020
0182334409012
0182335125008
0182335212016
0182335225008
0182335232011
0182335317021
0182335318011
0182335321024

0182335411015
0182509306015
0182516206003
0182516208002
0182517108013

Date

May 17, 2022
May 13, 2022
May 2, 2022

May 3, 2022

May 26, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 5, 2022

May 31, 2022

May 1, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 11, 2022

May 4, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 1, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 24, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$29.00
$464.60
$50.00
$32.50
$182.35
$210.57
$157.60
$23.35
$31.51
$2.36

$59.58
$60.28
$679.69

$133.18
$20.53
$63.71
$31.51
$16.83
$58.74
$31.51
$24.41
$151.46
$70.61
$23.77
$5.81
$19.20
$150.41
$188.18
$85.78
$239.59
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008321
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0063276
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065145
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0066275
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0066648
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078716
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0084408
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0085050
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0086329
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0087080
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089527
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089906
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094084
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094430
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094564
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095293
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096094
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096276
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096541
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096660
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097057
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097072
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097141
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097440
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103384
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104271
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104312
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104736

Account

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner

R0114001
R0118096

SWAY 2014-1 BORROWER LLC
SWH 2017-1 BORROWER LP

R0118099
R0121992
R0124856
R0131129
R0134148
R0138879
R0142316

2018-4 IH BORROWER LP
GONZALES SENDY M

2018-11H BORROWER LP
ROBLES-MADERA CAMELIA AND
SASINA LINDA L

BELLECREEK | LLC

GEORGE DAVID

R0158015
R0163190
RO173579

BOLTENKOQOV YEKATERINA AND
HPA BORROWER 2018-1 ML LLC

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

R0174245
R0183063

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
BEHRENS DOUGLAS

R0183248
R0183362
R0188546
R0194217

VENN ETHAN ZACHARY AND
LOOSEMORE ARTHUR KENNETH CARL
MCSPADDEN AARON SAND

GREEN VALLEY AURORA LLC

Voided Collections for assessment i179 - TREASURER'S FEES

[Ro030728

| CHP METRO NORTH LLC

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0157113015009
0157113205003
0157113202006
0157113207009
0172307310002
0172318212013
0172103401013
0172110214006
0172112413024

0172317106004
0172318108001
0172107314021

0157128303060
0157119102049
0157119112032
0157119120038
0157119101126
0182113200004

0171903123001

Date

May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 6, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 25, 2022
May 26, 2022

May 26, 2022
May 6, 2022
May 29, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 9, 2022
May 5, 2022

Apr 29, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Grand Total

Type
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Payment
$155.70
$116.25
$254.49
$570.14
$192.45
$484.80
$537.90

$97.93
$228.15

$49.05
$110.70
$214.80

$11.75

$28.50
$72.00
$94.50
$72.00
$94.50
$121.79

($981.10)
$5,824.92
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0114001
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118096
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118099
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0121992
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0124856
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0131129
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134148
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0138879
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0142316
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0158015
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163190
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0173579
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0174245
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0183063
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0183248
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0183362
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0188546
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0194217
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0030728

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i182 - POTOMAC FARMS SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0142316 | GEORGE DAVID 0172112413024 May 19, 2022 2021 Int $6.93

May 19, 2022 2021 Tax $924.00

Grand Total $930.93

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM Page 8 of 30


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0142316

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner

Collections for assessment 1187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER
|R0063276 | VIEIRO PROPERTIESLLC
|R0064618 |SCHMEISER WILLIAM F

R0065145 7436 QUITMAN LLC

R0066275 QUOCLOCLLLP

|R0066648 |LYNDS GARY ALLEN

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0171930315016

0171931309005

0171931409005
0171932213017

0171932312011

Date

May 13, 2022
May 13, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 26, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Tax
Int
Tax
Tax

Payment

$34.85
$4,646.00
$19.86
$881.20
$500.00
$4.88
$325.00
$1,823.50
$8,235.29
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0063276
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0064618
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065145
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0066275
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0066648

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type

Collections for assessment i192 SOUTH ADAMSWATER & SAN SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0089527 YZAGUIRRE ABELARDO 0182305425019 May 5, 2022 2021 Tax

R0138879 BELLE CREEK | LLC 0172110214006 May 10, 2022 2021 Tax
Grand Total

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Payment
$200.93

$326.44
$527.37

Page 10 of 30


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089527
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0138879

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date
Collections for assessment i203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
|R0180464 | UTE SOUTH LLC 000000000000 May 31, 2022
May 31, 2022
|R0180465 | UTE SOUTH LLC 0000000000000 May 31, 2022
May 31, 2022

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int
Int
Tax

Payment

$15.75
$0.35
$0.35
$15.75
$32.20
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0180464
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0180465

Account

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0O000765

R0000886

R0O000901
R0001019
R0001317
R0001414
R0006971
R0007062
R0007073

R0007090

R0007099

R0008102
R0012542

R0012853
R0013030
R0013499
R0013844
R0015197
R0047870

R0047888

R0O048375

R0049490

R0049541
R0049804

R0049846

R0049886

R0049917
R0049944

R0054840

R0055272

R0055289

LUTTRELL KYLE

ROSALES ILDENFONSO TORRES

BARBARA JOHLE TRUST
LEE JACOB F AND

DARSCHEWSKI RONALD G AND

GREEN CHANCE JAND
MARTINEZ ISIDRO R

GEORGE AND IRENE WRAY TRUST

SEEGER DONALD R AND
YOUMANS ARDEN A AND
YOUMANSARDEN A AND
GLIDEWELL BRADLEY G AND
GOODSON CHRISTINE AND

ZILLOW HOMES PROPERTY TRUST

THEISEN SCOTT D AND
VAN CAMP NATHAN AND
VIGIL RONALD SAND
GARNER DIANA

LOKKEN LISA MARIE
JOHNSON KASEY

OLSSON CHRISTOPHER
WOLFE PETERC

MASON ROBERT A
MORALESLINDA M
WETTSTEIN PROPERTIESINC
TOPPING JESSE

ESPINOSA ISABEL MARY
BACA DWAYNE SAND
PARILLA JAMESF

MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO
SANDERSWAYNE

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel Date
0156500000195 May 5, 2022
0156700000159 May 20, 2022
0156700000184 May 6, 2022
0156700002003 May 17, 2022
0156710103001 May 31, 2022
0156726302003 May 12, 2022
0156921015015 May 26, 2022
0156930001002 May 11, 2022
0156930003001 May 3, 2022
0156930004008 May 4, 2022
0156930005008 May 4, 2022
0157102001008 May 31, 2022
0157132311054 May 19, 2022
0157132322023 May 10, 2022
0157132329014 May 24, 2022
0157132420020 May 11, 2022
0157136005004 May 17, 2022
0157323005007 May 24, 2022
0171919302006 May 2, 2022
0171919302024 May 4, 2022
0171919409014 May 3, 2022
0171920301006 May 26, 2022
0171920305009 May 2, 2022
0171920313027 May 2, 2022
0171920316015 May 4, 2022
0171920317020 May 11, 2022
0171920318013 May 26, 2022
0171920320010 May 31, 2022
0171925101025 May 5, 2022
0171925214023 May 3, 2022
0171925214040 May 11, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$83.00
$129.58
$131.00
$41.50
$39.57
$41.50
$38.18
$41.50
$83.00
$78.29
$83.00
$34.05
$20.09
$43.38
$18.84
$20.84
$83.00
$34.73
$72.76
$49.76
$33.12
$30.67
$79.76
$51.88
$58.94
$20.35
$24.48
$31.30
$35.85
$20.17
$20.17
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000765
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000886
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000901
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0001019
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0001317
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0001414
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006971
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007062
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007073
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007090
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007099
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008102
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012542
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012853
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013499
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013844
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0015197
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0047870
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0047888
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0048375
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049490
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049541
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049804
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049846
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049886
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049917
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049944
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054840
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055272
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055289

Account

R0O055672
R0O056099

R0056235
R0056254
R0056433

R0056623
R0056947

R0056998

R0057024
R0057041
R0057086

R0057431

R0057445

R0O057573

R0057645

R0057747

R0057993

R0058530

R0058920
R0059002
R0059608

R0059633

R0O059655

R0059895

R0060002
R0O060035

R0060147

R0060299
R0060340

R0062134

R0062753

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner
CIM INVESTMENTSLLC

SEELEY DONALD A AND SEELEY SHERI R

CHAVEZ LORETTA

TOWNSEND SKYELAR

DUARTE FERNANDO GIL GRACIANO
GALE CLINTON R

FRASER JORDAN AND

MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO
BRETZING JAMEST

TORREZ TONY

ABEYTA MICHAEL L

WATKINS BASIL AND SARASAVONG
KHONSAVANE AND

DIAMOND SHAMROCK STATIONSINC
RIVERA CALEY C AND

ACOSTA ROMERO OMAR AND

WOOD BERNARD W AND

LOSCHEN JLLIAN K

SMITH JERREMIE

CABRAL JOSE HERRERA

MANNING BONNIE J

ZUBIA MIGUEL CABRERA AND

RICE MARTHA LYNNE STRONG/BACA
RUSSELL DONALD L JR

AGUILAR CYNTHIA AND

AMAYA ALEJANDRO GONZLAEZ
BARE JAMESL AND BARE TRACEY
BLEA FRED AND

MUNOZ RAMON S

WHEATLEY MICHAEL C AND

PHAN DO DUC AND

MUSHITZ AARON SAND

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0171926107003
0171926128002
0171926206009
0171926206028
0171926212010
0171926221015
0171926312017
0171926313033
0171926313059
0171926315003
0171926317011
0171926328205

0171926329001
0171926405007
0171926408021
0171926412028
0171926416125
0171927310003
0171927404010
0171927408019
0171928302018
0171928305006
0171928306016
0171928313002
0171928316009
0171928317014
0171928322001
0171928404019
0171928405021
0171930104033
0171930207015

Date

May 31, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 16, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 20, 2022
May 12, 2022
May 11, 2022

May 4, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 9, 2022

May 31, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 5, 2022

May 11, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 4, 2022

May 11, 2022
May 16, 2022
May 13, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 5, 2022

May 9, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$20.45
$18.22
$22.83
$11.41
$38.39
$65.63
$18.03
$22.42
$22.42
$22.22
$83.00
$16.73

$372.88
$41.50
$273.58
$27.81
$40.70
$39.33
$23.86
$62.24
$41.50
$37.57
$26.59
$76.67
$26.17
$30.44
$45.43
$37.34
$28.94
$57.50
$20.48
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055672
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056099
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056235
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056254
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056433
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056623
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056947
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056998
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057024
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057041
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057086
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057431
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057445
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057573
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057645
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057747
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057993
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058530
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058920
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059002
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059608
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059633
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059655
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059895
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060002
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060035
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060147
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060299
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060340
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062134
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062753

Account

R0O062765
R0O065838

R0065848

R0067244
R0067336

R0067428
R0067698

R0O068076

R0068297
R0O068368

R0O068380

R0068450

R0O068505

R0068614

R0068902
R0O068981
R0O069056

R0069249
R0069341
R0069533

R0069611
R0O069690

R0069976

R0070094

R0070549

R0071147

R0074990

R0075023

R0O077142
R0O077585

R0078034

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner

SNYDER VICTOR PEARCE
ARMOUR DEBORAH L AND

VIGIL MARY AND

TRUJLLO PHYLLISLOUISE
CORREA CARLOS G

MACIASNORMA

QUINTANA CHAVEZ GABRIEL
HERRERA BENITO AND

CONTRERAS JOSE

NUSSBAUMER DANIEL S
MARTINEZ ELIZABETH L
CASILLASALEJANDRA OLIVASAND

CST METROLLC

MANZANARES DIANE M
HANKLE STEVEN M AND
RODRIGUEZ ARMANDO GONZALEZ AND

KAY GARY LEE

COLE EUGENE A AND

THOMASBRENT L

MCDANIEL CHARLES M
HALBERT JAMESLEON AND

VARGASERMA L
YEVARA LUIS
KAPLIN BRIAN

KARCH ABDERRAZAK AND

MADERA ROBERTO

DIAZ SANTIAGO BARRON AND
THOMAS STELLA RITA AKA THOMAS

RITA SAND

RIBERA JOSE GERONIMO TRUST U/A
FREUND JOSEPH D IRREVOCABLE TRUST
EWALD JOSEPH C AND

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0171930208005
0171932114040
0171932115005
0171933104013
0171933109006
0171933115001
0171933201005
0171933214016
0171933223002
0171933301002
0171933301014
0171933304009
0171933307032
0171933311019
0171933406004
0171933409023
0171933415011
0171934105009
0171934109006
0171934118011
0171934203029
0171934208010
0171934225007
0171934301032
0171934321016
0171936300003
0172108000052
0172109400009

0172128109008
0172129403006
0172132102036

Date

May 11, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 23, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 9, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 23, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 14, 2022

May 31, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 13, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$27.69
$27.75
$30.55
$52.70
$27.91
$83.00
$28.74
$41.50
$41.50
$15.94
$25.89
$57.57

$562.78
$30.68
$24.75
$41.50
$34.11
$25.03
$41.50
$27.09
$32.25
$59.48
$50.06
$33.95
$16.43
$36.12
$83.00
$26.17

$36.31
$162.64
$41.50

Page 14 of 30


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062765
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065838
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065848
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067244
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067336
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067428
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067698
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068076
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068297
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068368
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068380
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068450
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068505
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068614
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068902
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068981
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069056
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069249
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069341
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069533
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069611
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069690
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069976
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070094
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070549
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071147
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0074990
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075023
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077142
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077585
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078034

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner

R0078718 MAESPATRICK M

R0079139 CRESPIN HENRY

R0079951 GIENGER JACOB G

R0080147 BAXLEY ROBERT

R0080279 MARTINEZ JUANA |

R0083481 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC

R0083482 BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC

R0089906 ARMIJO DANA UND 25% INT AND
SENTERFEIT JEAN UND 25% INT AND

R0098018 AVERY HOLDINGSLLC

R0098285 ROMERO MISTY

R0098295 DIETSCH-DOMINGUEZ LILLIAN K AND

R0098615 CROSSCHECK LLC

R0098711 PENA ANNA G AND

R0098715 SEIDENSTRICKER K C AND

R0098720 PORTUGAL MIKE SR AND

R0099270 WALKER ROGER D AND

R0099336 GALLARDO FRANCISCO

R0099375 BAUTISTA IRVIN AND

R0099391 MARTINEZ RICHARD AND

R0100156 LOPEZ STANLEY VINCENT

R0100213 SANCHEZ ADRIAN

R0100454 DEMERS JOSEPH F AND

R0102113 SHEHORN LESLIE D AND

R0103243 ELM RIDGE MOBILE HOME PARK INC

R0103384 RAMIREZ ANACLETA

R0103394 MC BAIN HELEN J

R0103661 PROLOGISL P

R0103662 PROLOGISL P

R0103663 PROLOGISL P

R0103664 PROLOGISL P

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel
0172132205010
0172132300020

0172132428001
0172300000281
0172302005002
0181716101001
0181716101002
0182306202034

0182502105008
0182503202001
0182503203001
0182504100032
0182504103005
0182504103009
0182504103014
0182504208042
0182504211017
0182504213009
0182504214007
0182505302028
0182505305010
0182505318038
0182506409012
0182508300051
0182509306015
0182509307006
0182511203002
0182511203006
0182511203007
0182511203008

Date

May 24, 2022
May 12, 2022
May 12, 2022
May 24, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 11, 2022

May 5, 2022
May 16, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 25, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$36.05
$21.09
$13.50
$27.74
$41.50
$41.50

$152.43

$152.43
$41.50

$20.06
$30.98
$19.89
$83.00
$53.21
$57.70
$36.81
$29.77
$25.26
$24.95
$27.22
$21.07
$20.04
$10.02
$28.26
$83.00
$83.00
$28.55
$78.37
$308.48
$266.84
$886.00
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078718
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079139
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079951
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080147
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080279
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0083481
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0083482
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089906
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098018
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098285
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098295
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098615
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098711
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098715
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098720
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099270
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099336
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099375
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099391
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100156
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100213
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100454
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0102113
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103243
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103384
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103394
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103661
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103662
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103663
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103664

Account

R0103665
R0103670

R0104199
R0104609
R0107812
R0113241
R0116088
R0116473
R0117518
R0117664
R0118467

R0119616
R0119740

R0125715
R0127773
R0129738
R0141619

R0147224
R0152770
R0152771

R0153188

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner

PROLOGISL P
PROLOGISL P

HARO DOLORES M AND
TANNER PAMELA K
GONZALES MICHAEL
MAHAN CHRISTOPHER A
LU QUANWEI

FOLEY MATTHEW D AND
TATERAY GAND TATEEVELYN
GUTIERREZ EDMUNDO
VALDEZ RICHARD T AND

TLATENCHI CELSA

ROCK SOLID PROPERTIESLLC
GRIFFITH RANDAL PAND
GARCIA FARRAH RAND
DEATON PAUL LEE

WELBY GLEN OWNERS ASSOCIATION
INC

OLSON TANYA AND
CIANCIO TERI L

CIANCIO TERI L

BEDDO CHRISTOPHER AND

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0182511203009
0182511204006
0182516203002
0182517102008
0172132123020
0157113000090
0171925302125
0171919425010
0157111301029
0172704200001
0182509302012

0172129303034
0157132330123
0157115304011
0182508403015
0182506417010
0171925303095

0156714101036
0171935400091
0171935400092
0157105301003

Date

May 5, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 6, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 1, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 20, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 18, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 18, 2022
May 17, 2022

May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 2, 2022

May 2, 2022

May 1, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2020
2017
2018
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Int
Int
Int
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$214.21
$746.00
$27.89
$19.27
$25.04
$39.55
$37.72
$13.05
$41.50
$38.31
$38.74
$38.73
$37.15
$18.87
$41.50
$57.50
$41.50
$83.00

$12.28
$21.49

$4.65
$27.23
$93.02

$6.51
$93.02
$28.53
$93.02
$41.50
$83.00
$77.10
$83.00
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103665
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103670
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104199
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104609
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0107812
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0113241
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116088
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116473
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117518
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117664
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118467
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119616
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119740
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0125715
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0127773
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0129738
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141619
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0147224
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0152770
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0152771
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0153188

Account

R0157602
R0161880

R0162153
R0173190
R0176535
R017/6536
RO177705
R0186419
R0197682
R0198831

R0201156

Voided Collections for assessment i215 - ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

[RO103669

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner

MATILE STEPHEN AND

MY HANGARLLC

BASULTO RAMON GALLEGOS AND
MYKLEBUST HOLDINGSLLC

MHGLLC
MHG LLC
OSO VERDELLC

KLINGHOFFER ALEX
SIMMS JESSICA TAYLOR

SARIKOV 888 LLC
CST METRO LLC

|PROLOGISL P

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0156703103008
0181715308006
0156718400004
0182514210022
0171935408005
0171935408006
0172128211008
0182504405024
0182505123058
0171933415059
0182510404003

0182511203014

Date

May 11, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 13, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 20, 2022
May 23, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 9, 2022
May 4, 2022

Apr 29, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Grand Total

Type
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Payment
$41.50
$82.83
$131.00
$60.33
$136.39
$136.39
$415.32

$19.11

$19.52
$385.71
$746.00

($373.00)
$11,847.83
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0157602
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0161880
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0162153
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0173190
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0176535
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0176536
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0177705
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0186419
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0197682
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0198831
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0201156
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103669

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i218 - BUCKLEY RANCH METRO DIST - SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0158015 |BOLTENKOV YEKATERINA AND 0172317106004 May 27, 2022 2021 Tax $369.00
Grand Tota $369.00

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM Page 18 of 30


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0158015

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i221 NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0124856 |2018-1 IH BORROWER LP 0172307310002 May 26, 2022 2021 Int $4.81

May 26, 2022 2021 Tax $641.50

|[RO131129 | ROBLES-MADERA CAMELIA AND 0172318212013 May 11, 2022 2021 Tax $1,616.00

Grand Tota $2,262.31

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM Page 19 of 30


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0124856
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0131129

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i222 - RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0134148 | SASINA LINDA L 0172103401013 May 5, 2022 2021 Tax $1,793.00
Grand Tota $1,793.00

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM Page 20 of 30


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134148

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date
Collections for assessment i223 PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
|R0114001 | SWAY 2014-1 BORROWERLLC 0157113015009 May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
|R0118096 | SWH 2017-1 BORROWER LP 0157113205003 May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
|R0118099 | 2018-4 IH BORROWER LP 0157113202006 May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
|R0121992 | GONZALES SENDY M 0157113207009 May 6, 2022
May 6, 2022

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int
Int
Int
Int
Tax
Int
Int
Tax
Int
Tax

Payment

$519.00
$3.90
$3.89
$2.90
$2.91
$387.50
$6.36
$6.36
$848.32
$42.76
$1,900.45
$3,724.35
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0114001
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118096
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118099
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0121992

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i224 - HIGH POINT METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0163190 | HPA BORROWER 2018-1 ML LLC 0172318108001 May 25, 2022 2021 Tax $716.00
Grand Tota $716.00

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM Page 22 of 30


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163190

Account

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0O000765

R0000886

R0O000901
R0001019
R0001317
R0001414
R0006971
R0007062
R0007073

R0007090

R0007099

R0008102
R0012542

R0012853
R0013030
R0013499
R0013844
R0015197
R0047870

R0047888

R0O048375

R0049490

R0049541
R0049804

R0049846

R0049886

R0049917
R0049944

R0054840

R0055272

R0055289

LUTTRELL KYLE

ROSALES ILDENFONSO TORRES
BARBARA JOHLE TRUST

LEE JACOB F AND
DARSCHEWSKI RONALD G AND
GREEN CHANCE JAND
MARTINEZ ISIDRO R

GEORGE AND IRENE WRAY TRUST
SEEGER DONALD R AND
YOUMANS ARDEN A AND
YOUMANSARDEN A AND
GLIDEWELL BRADLEY G AND
GOODSON CHRISTINE AND
ZILLOW HOMES PROPERTY TRUST
THEISEN SCOTT D AND

VAN CAMP NATHAN AND
VIGIL RONALD SAND

GARNER DIANA

LOKKEN LISA MARIE

JOHNSON KASEY

OLSSON CHRISTOPHER

WOLFE PETERC

MASON ROBERT A
MORALESLINDA M
WETTSTEIN PROPERTIESINC
TOPPING JESSE

ESPINOSA ISABEL MARY

BACA DWAYNE SAND
PARILLA JAMESF

MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO
SANDERSWAYNE

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0156500000195
0156700000159
0156700000184
0156700002003
0156710103001
0156726302003
0156921015015
0156930001002
0156930003001
0156930004008
0156930005008
0157102001008
0157132311054
0157132322023
0157132329014
0157132420020
0157136005004
0157323005007
0171919302006
0171919302024
0171919409014
0171920301006
0171920305009
0171920313027
0171920316015
0171920317020
0171920318013
0171920320010
0171925101025
0171925214023
0171925214040

Date

May 5, 2022
May 20, 2022
May 6, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 12, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 24, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 24, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 11, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$8.30
$12.96
$13.10
$4.15
$3.95
$4.15
$3.82
$4.15
$8.30
$7.83
$8.30
$3.41
$2.01
$4.34
$1.88
$2.08
$8.30
$3.48
$7.28
$4.98
$3.31
$3.06
$7.98
$5.19
$5.89
$2.03
$2.45
$3.13
$3.59
$2.01
$2.01
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000765
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000886
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000901
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0001019
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0001317
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0001414
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006971
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007062
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007073
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007090
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007099
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008102
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012542
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012853
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013030
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013499
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013844
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0015197
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0047870
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0047888
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0048375
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049490
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049541
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049804
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049846
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049886
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049917
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049944
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054840
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055272
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055289

Account

R0O055672
R0O056099

R0056235
R0056254
R0056433

R0056623
R0056947

R0056998

R0057024
R0057041
R0057086

R0057431

R0057445

R0O057573

R0057645

R0057747

R0057993

R0058530

R0058920
R0059002
R0059608

R0059633

R0O059655

R0059895

R0060002
R0O060035

R0060147

R0060299
R0060340

R0062134

R0062753

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner
CIM INVESTMENTSLLC

SEELEY DONALD A AND SEELEY SHERI R

CHAVEZ LORETTA

TOWNSEND SKYELAR

DUARTE FERNANDO GIL GRACIANO
GALE CLINTON R

FRASER JORDAN AND

MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO
BRETZING JAMEST

TORREZ TONY

ABEYTA MICHAEL L

WATKINS BASIL AND SARASAVONG
KHONSAVANE AND

DIAMOND SHAMROCK STATIONSINC
RIVERA CALEY C AND

ACOSTA ROMERO OMAR AND

WOOD BERNARD W AND

LOSCHEN JLLIAN K

SMITH JERREMIE

CABRAL JOSE HERRERA

MANNING BONNIE J

ZUBIA MIGUEL CABRERA AND

RICE MARTHA LYNNE STRONG/BACA
RUSSELL DONALD L JR

AGUILAR CYNTHIA AND

AMAYA ALEJANDRO GONZLAEZ
BARE JAMESL AND BARE TRACEY
BLEA FRED AND

MUNOZ RAMON S

WHEATLEY MICHAEL C AND

PHAN DO DUC AND

MUSHITZ AARON SAND

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0171926107003
0171926128002
0171926206009
0171926206028
0171926212010
0171926221015
0171926312017
0171926313033
0171926313059
0171926315003
0171926317011
0171926328205

0171926329001
0171926405007
0171926408021
0171926412028
0171926416125
0171927310003
0171927404010
0171927408019
0171928302018
0171928305006
0171928306016
0171928313002
0171928316009
0171928317014
0171928322001
0171928404019
0171928405021
0171930104033
0171930207015

Date

May 31, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 16, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 3, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 20, 2022
May 12, 2022
May 11, 2022

May 4, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 9, 2022

May 31, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 5, 2022

May 11, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 4, 2022

May 11, 2022
May 16, 2022
May 13, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 5, 2022

May 9, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$2.05
$1.83
$2.28
$1.14
$3.84
$6.56
$1.80
$2.24
$2.24
$2.23
$8.30
$1.67

$37.29
$4.15
$27.36
$2.78
$4.07
$3.93
$2.38
$6.22
$4.15
$3.76
$2.66
$7.67
$2.61
$3.05
$4.54
$3.73
$2.89
$5.75
$2.05
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055672
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056099
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056235
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056254
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056433
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056623
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056947
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056998
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057024
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057041
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057086
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057431
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057445
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057573
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057645
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057747
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057993
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058530
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058920
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059002
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059608
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059633
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059655
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059895
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060002
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060035
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060147
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060299
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060340
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062134
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062753

Account

R0O062765
R0O065838

R0065848

R0067244
R0067336

R0067428
R0067698

R0O068076

R0068297
R0O068368

R0O068380

R0068450

R0O068505

R0068614

R0068902
R0O068981
R0O069056

R0069249
R0069341
R0069533

R0069611
R0O069690

R0069976

R0070094

R0070549

R0071147

R0074990

R0075023

R0O077142
R0O077585

R0078034

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner

SNYDER VICTOR PEARCE
ARMOUR DEBORAH L AND

VIGIL MARY AND

TRUJLLO PHYLLISLOUISE
CORREA CARLOS G

MACIASNORMA

QUINTANA CHAVEZ GABRIEL
HERRERA BENITO AND

CONTRERAS JOSE

NUSSBAUMER DANIEL S
MARTINEZ ELIZABETH L
CASILLASALEJANDRA OLIVASAND

CST METROLLC

MANZANARES DIANE M
HANKLE STEVEN M AND
RODRIGUEZ ARMANDO GONZALEZ AND

KAY GARY LEE

COLE EUGENE A AND

THOMASBRENT L

MCDANIEL CHARLES M
HALBERT JAMESLEON AND

VARGASERMA L
YEVARA LUIS
KAPLIN BRIAN

KARCH ABDERRAZAK AND

MADERA ROBERTO

DIAZ SANTIAGO BARRON AND
THOMAS STELLA RITA AKA THOMAS

RITA SAND

RIBERA JOSE GERONIMO TRUST U/A
FREUND JOSEPH D IRREVOCABLE TRUST
EWALD JOSEPH C AND

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0171930208005
0171932114040
0171932115005
0171933104013
0171933109006
0171933115001
0171933201005
0171933214016
0171933223002
0171933301002
0171933301014
0171933304009
0171933307032
0171933311019
0171933406004
0171933409023
0171933415011
0171934105009
0171934109006
0171934118011
0171934203029
0171934208010
0171934225007
0171934301032
0171934321016
0171936300003
0172108000052
0172109400009

0172128109008
0172129403006
0172132102036

Date

May 11, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 23, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 9, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 23, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 27, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 14, 2022

May 31, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 13, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$2.77
$2.77
$3.05
$5.27
$2.79
$8.30
$2.88
$4.15
$4.15
$1.60
$2.59
$5.76

$56.28
$3.07
$2.47
$4.15
$3.41
$2.51
$4.15
$2.71
$3.22
$5.95
$5.01
$3.40
$1.64
$3.61
$8.30
$2.62

$3.63
$16.26
$4.15
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062765
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065838
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065848
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067244
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067336
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067428
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067698
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068076
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068297
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068368
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068380
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068450
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068505
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068614
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068902
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068981
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069056
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069249
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069341
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069533
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069611
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069690
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069976
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070094
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070549
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0071147
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0074990
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075023
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077142
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077585
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078034

Account

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Owner
MAES PATRICK M
CRESPIN HENRY

GIENGER JACOB G

BAXLEY ROBERT

MARTINEZ JUANA |
BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC
BRISTOL BAY CAPITAL LLC

ARMIJO DANA UND 25% INT AND
SENTERFEIT JEAN UND 25% INT AND

ROMERO MISTY

DIETSCH-DOMINGUEZ LILLIAN K AND
CROSSCHECK LLC

PENA ANNA G AND
SEIDENSTRICKER K C AND
PORTUGAL MIKE SR AND

WALKER ROGER D AND

GALLARDO FRANCISCO

BAUTISTA IRVIN AND

MARTINEZ RICHARD AND

LOPEZ STANLEY VINCENT

SANCHEZ ADRIAN

DEMERS JOSEPH F AND

SHEHORN LESLIE D AND

ELM RIDGE MOBILE HOME PARK INC
RAMIREZ ANACLETA

MC BAIN HELEN J
PROLOGISL P
PROLOGISL P
PROLOGISL P
PROLOGISL P
PROLOGISL P
PROLOGISL P

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0172132205010
0172132300020
0172132428001
0172300000281
0172302005002
0181716101001
0181716101002
0182306202034

0182503202001
0182503203001
0182504100032
0182504103005
0182504103009
0182504103014
0182504208042
0182504211017
0182504213009
0182504214007
0182505302028
0182505305010
0182505318038
0182506409012
0182508300051
0182509306015
0182509307006
0182511203002
0182511203006
0182511203007
0182511203008
0182511203009
0182511204006

Date

May 24, 2022
May 12, 2022
May 24, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 11, 2022

May 16, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 25, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 4, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$3.61
$2.11
$2.78
$4.15
$4.15

$15.24
$15.24
$4.15

$3.10
$1.99
$8.30
$5.32
$5.77
$3.68
$2.98
$2.52
$2.50
$2.73
$2.10
$2.00
$1.00
$2.82
$8.30
$8.30
$2.86
$7.84
$30.85
$26.68
$88.60
$21.42
$74.60
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078718
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079139
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079951
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080147
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080279
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0083481
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0083482
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089906
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098285
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098295
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098615
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098711
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098715
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098720
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099270
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099336
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099375
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099391
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100156
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100213
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100454
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0102113
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103243
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103384
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103394
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103661
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103662
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103663
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103664
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103665
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103670

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner

R0104199 HARO DOLORES M AND
[R0104609 TANNER PAMELA K

R0107812 GONZALESMICHAEL

R0113241 MAHAN CHRISTOPHER A
R0116088 LU QUANWEI

R0116473 FOLEY MATTHEW D AND
R0117518 TATERAY GAND TATEEVELYN
R0117664 GUTIERREZ EDMUNDO
R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND
R0119616 TLATENCHI CELSA

R0119740 ROCK SOLID PROPERTIESLLC
R0125715 GRIFFITH RANDAL PAND
[RO127773 GARCIA FARRAH R AND
R0129738 DEATON PAUL LEE

R0141619 Yl\\IIEZL BY GLEN OWNERS ASSOCIATION
R0147224 OLSON TANYA AND

R0152770 CIANCIO TERI L

R0152771 CIANCIO TERI L

R0153188 BEDDO CHRISTOPHER AND
R0157602 MATILE STEPHEN AND
R0161880 MY HANGARLLC

R0162153 BASULTO RAMON GALLEGOS AND
R0173190 MYKLEBUST HOLDINGSLLC
R0176535 MHGLLC

R0176536 MHGLLC

R0177705 OSO VERDELLC

R0186419 KLINGHOFFER ALEX

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Parcel

0182516203002
0182517102008
0172132123020
0157113000090
0171925302125
0171919425010
0157111301029
0172704200001
0182509302012

0172129303034
0157132330123
0157115304011
0182508403015
0182506417010
0171925303095

0156714101036
0171935400091
0171935400092
0157105301003
0156703103008
0181715308006
0156718400004
0182514210022
0171935408005
0171935408006
0172128211008
0182504405024

Date

May 31, 2022
May 6, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 1, 2022
May 10, 2022
May 20, 2022
May 31, 2022
May 18, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 18, 2022
May 17, 2022

May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 17, 2022
May 19, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 2, 2022
May 1, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 4, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 13, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 5, 2022
May 20, 2022
May 23, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2017
2018
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$2.79
$1.93
$2.50
$3.96
$3.77
$1.30
$4.15
$3.83
$3.87
$3.88
$3.72
$1.89
$4.15
$5.75
$4.15
$8.30

$9.30
$9.30
$9.30
$4.15
$8.30
$7.71
$8.30
$4.15
$8.28
$13.10
$6.03
$13.64
$13.64
$41.53
$1.91
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104199
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104609
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0107812
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0113241
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116088
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116473
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117518
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117664
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118467
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119616
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119740
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0125715
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0127773
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0129738
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141619
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0147224
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0152770
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0152771
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0153188
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0157602
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0161880
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0162153
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0173190
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0176535
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0176536
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0177705
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0186419

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel
R0197682 SIMMS JESSICA TAYLOR 0182505123058
R0198831 SARIKOV 888 LLC 0171933415059
R0201156 CST METROLLC 0182510404003
Voided Collections for assessment i225 - TREASURER'S FEE SWU

|R0103669 | PROLOGISL P 0182511203014

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM

Date

May 11, 2022
May 9, 2022
May 4, 2022

Apr 29, 2022

Tax Year
2021
2021
2021

2021
Grand Total

Type
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Payment
$1.95
$38.57
$74.60

($37.30)
$1,171.35

Page 28 of 30


empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0197682
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0198831
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0201156
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103669

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Voided Collections for assessment i273 - COLORADO NEW ENERGY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT - SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

|R0030728 | CHP METRO NORTH LLC 0171903123001 Apr 29, 2022 2021 Tax ($97,128.77)
Grand Total ($97,128.77)

DeDe @ Jun 7, 2022 5:45:11 PM Page 29 of 30
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022

Account Owner Parcel

Collections for assessment i357 LEWIS POINTE METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
| R0183063 | BEHRENS DOUGLAS 0157119102049
|R0183248 | VENN ETHAN ZACHARY AND 0157119112032
R0183362 LOOSEMORE ARTHUR KENNETH CARL 0157119120038
R0188546 MCSPADDEN AARON SAND 0157119101126
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Date

May 6, 2022
May 6, 2022
May 29, 2022
May 29, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 9, 2022
May 9, 2022

Tax Year

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
Grand Total

Type

Int
Tax
Int
Tax
Tax
Int
Tax

Payment

$3.60
$240.00
$2.36
$315.00
$240.00
$2.36
$315.00
$1,118.32
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